DOWNTOWN LEE'S SUMMIT APARTMENTS (PL2020007 Public Improvements) ENGINEERS OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COST - Date 5-5-20						
	Item Description	STRUCTION COS Plan Quantity	x	Unit Price	=	Item Total
Storm Sewer (Public)						\$99,856.00
	15" HDPE Storm Pipe	201	L.F.	\$44.00		\$8,844.00
	18" HDPE Storm Pipe	788	L.F.	\$49.00		\$38,612.00
	4'x4' Junction Box	4	EA.	\$4,000.00		\$16,000.00
	6'x6' Junction Box	1	EA.	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00
	6'x4' Curb Inlet	4	EA.	\$4,500.00		\$18,000.00
	6'x6' Curb Inlet	1	EA.	\$5,500.00		\$5,500.00
	Connect to Existing Structure	1	EA.	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00
	Inserta Tee	9	EA.	\$600.00	=	\$5,400.00
Sanitary Sewer (Public	c)				+	\$199,623.00
	8" PVC SDR 26 Sewer Pipe	687	L.F.	\$44.00	=	\$30,228.00
	10" PVC SDR 26 Sewer Pipe	39	L.F.	\$53.00		\$2,067.00
	48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole	4	EA.	\$4,500.00		\$18,000.00
	6" x 8" PVC Tee	1	EA.	\$100.00		\$100.00
	8" x 8" PVC Tee	1	EA.	\$110.00	=	\$110.00
	6" x 8" PVC Tee and Connect to Existing	2	EA.	\$500.00	=	\$1,000.00
	Flowable Fill	682	L.F.	\$125.00		\$85,250.00
	2" Mill and Overlay	1,105	S.Y.	\$12.00		\$13,260.00
	Street Repair (Full Depth)	936	S.Y.	\$53.00	=	\$49,608.00
	Total					\$299,479.00

